OWS-BP MODEL
UNDERGROUND OIL/ WATER
SEPARATORS - BYPASS TYPE
OUR EXPERIENCE
UIHT offers customized Oil Separator Tank
packages for the reduction of oil and gas in storm
and drainage water. UIHT maintains project
management and quality assurance standards

Peak Flow
Flow (l/s)
Oil Storage
NSBX15 (L)
Silt Storage
NSBX100 (L)
Length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Inlet/ Outlet
Pipe (mm)
Approx. Wt.
(Kg)
OWS-BP-005 005 018 0,050 75 500 2,000 1,300 200 791
OWS-BP-010 010 036 0,100 150 1,000 3,200 1,300 300 1,103
OWS-BP-015 015 054 0,150 225 1,500 4,300 1,300 350 1,390
OWS-BP-030 030 108 0,300 450 3,000 4,800 1,800 450 2,998
OWS-BP-040 040 144 0,400 600 4,000 6,000 2,000 500 4,057
OWS-BP-050 050 180 0,500 750 5,000 6,800 2,000 600 4,484
OWS-BP-100 100 360 1,000 1,500 10,000 7,500 2,700 850 6,961
OWS-BP-150 150 540 1,500 2,250 15,000 8,000 3,000 1,000 8,327
OWS-BP-200 200 720 2,000 3,000 20,000 8,500 3,600 1,200 10,934
OWS-BP-250 250 900 2,500 3,750 25,000 10,000 3,600 1,300 12,376
OWS-BP-300 300 1,080 3,000 4,500 30,000 10,500 4,200 1,400 15,537
OWS-BP-400 400 1,440 4,000 6,000 40,000 13,800 4,200 1,600 19,236
OWS-BP-500 500 1,800 5,000 7,500 50,000 16,000 4,200 1,800 21,702
Coalescer
PERFORMANCE ADVANTAGES
๏Consistently removes large quantities of non-emulsified organic contaminants to non-detectable levels or levels
meeting regulatory codes.